hrproducts.com.au
MECHANICAL CATALOGUE
PRICE LIST
2
DRIVE TRA
IN
2025 Mechanical Catalogue Price List
Images are a guide only and may not represent shipped goods List Prices do not include GST 10%

*Flow rates shown in US GPM
4060008001
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION DISC
CODE
LIST
PRICE
12
SPRIN
KLERS
Images are a guide only and may not represent shipped goods List Prices do not include GST 10%
2025 Mechanical Catalogue Price List
Xi-Wob™ PIVOT SPRINKLERS
XIWOB00B3610UP3 XI-Wobb 2 UP3 - 6 groove 10° blue deflector A7 88.10
XIWOB00B3615UP3 XI-Wobb 2 UP3 - 6 groove 15° black deflector A7 88.10
XIWOB00B3910UP3 XI-Wobb 2 UP3 - 9 groove 10° grey deflector A7 88.10
UP3 NOZZLES
UP3NZXX UP3 nozzles pinch & pull - sizes from #00 to #26
(including half sizes) A7 5.05
UP3NZCD UP3 dual nozzle carrier for fast nozzle change at
sprinkler A7 14.75
PIVOT DROP WEIGHTS
UNIMAGWGT Universal Magnum Weight 0.39kg, fits all Senninger
Pivot Sprinklers A7 22.20
i-Wob®2 PIVOT SPRINKLERS
IWOB200B3UP3 iWob 2 UP3 - Standard Angle 9 Groove Black
Deflector A7 68.00
IWOB200B3SA6UP3 iWob 2 UP3 - Standard Angle 6 Groove Grey
Deflector A7 68.00
IWOB200B3LA9UP3 iWob 2 UP3 - Low Angle 9 Groove Blue Deflector A7 68.00
IWOB200B3LAUP3 iWob 2 UP3 - Low Angle 6 Groove White Deflector A7 68.00
UP3 NOZZLES
UP3NZXX UP3 nozzles pinch & pull - sizes from #00 to #26
(including half sizes) A7 5.05
UP3NZCD UP3 dual nozzle carrier for fast nozzle change at

PART CIRCLE
ASSEMBLY  EXAMPLE
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION DISC
CODE
LIST
PRICE
15
SPRIN
KLERS
Images are a guide only and may not represent shipped goods List Prices do not include GST 10%
2025 Mechanical Catalogue Price List
SPRINKLERS
FAN SPRAY - 180° FIXED ARC
SNXX 15mm body complete with nozzle, select #5 through
#24 A7 23.50
SNXX
END SPRAY
ESPA4MXX End spray complete with nozzle (quote nozzle
number) A7 111.00
ESPNZXX  End spray nozzle with O-ring #20,#26,#32 or #38 A7 78.30
ESPA4MXX ESPNZXX
GOOSENECKS
GNAP125DB Gooseneck 125° double 20mm M inlet x 20mm
barb outlet A7 17.20
GNAP125DM Gooseneck 125° double 20mm M inlet x 20mm M
outlet A7 17.20
GNAP125SB Gooseneck 125° single 20mm M inlet x 20mm barb
outlet A7 11.20
GNAP125SM Gooseneck 125° single 20mm M inlet x 20mm M
outlet A7 11.20
GNAP180X6B Gooseneck 180° single 20mm M inlet x 20mm barb
outlet A7 14.20
GNAP180X6M Gooseneck 180° single 20mm M inlet x 20mm M
outlet A7 14.20
GNAP125DB
GNAP125SM
GNAP180X6B

TRHS625
TRHS750
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION DISC
CODE
LIST
PRICE
16
SPRIN
KLERS
Images are a guide only and may not represent shipped goods List Prices do not include GST 10%
2025 Mechanical Catalogue Price List
KOMET ULTRA SPRINKLERS
TWIN 101 ULTRA - PART OR FULL CIRCLE
TW10124 Full circle 101 Ultra Series sprinkler 24m > 60m
radius B1 3750.00
TW101-VA Full / Part circle 101 Ultra Series - user settable vari
angle 15° - 45° B1 4510.00
TW101PC-18PIVOT Twin 101 Ultra 18° fixed angle pivot end gun, part
circle B1 3750.00
KOMET NOZZLES AND FLANGES
TW101NU-XX Nozzles for 101 series , 12mm > 28mm  (incre-
ments of 2mm) B1 92.10
TW101U-0-B5 Flange Adaptor converts flange to 50mm female
BSP B1 225.00
KWF Komet flat face weldable steel flange B1 76.90
TWIN 140 ULTRA - PART OR FULL CIRCLE
TW14024 Full / Part circle 140 Ultra Series    sprinkler - 24°

TW202VA
AP101-44
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION DISC
CODE
LIST
PRICE
18
PRESSURE REG
ULATO
RS
Images are a guide only and may not represent shipped goods List Prices do not include GST 10%
2025 Mechanical Catalogue Price List
PSR™2 REGULATOR WITH SCREEN FILTER
41kPa (20mesh) 551kPa 11.16 to 34.78 20M 20F A7 FPSR2063M3F20 90.40
41kPa (30mesh) 551kPa 2.35 to 10.3 20M 20F A7 FPSR2063M3F30 90.40
41kPa (40mesh) 551kPa 0.26 to 1.96 20M 20F A7 FPSR2063M3F40 90.40
69kPa (20mesh) 620kPa 14.41 to 44.93 20M 20F A7 FPSR2103M3F20 90.40
69kPa (30mesh) 620kPa 3.03 to 13.31 20M 20F A7 FPSR2103M3F30 90.40
69kPa (40mesh) 620kPa 0.33 to 2.53 20M 20F A7 FPSR2103M3F40 90.40
103kPa (20mesh) 655kPa 17.63 to 55.03 20M 20F A7 FPSR2153M3F20 90.40
103kPa (30mesh) 655kPa 3.71 to 16.31 20M 20F A7 FPSR2153M3F30 90.40
103kPa (40mesh) 655kPa 0.41 to 3.1 20M 20F A7 FPSR2153M3F40 90.40
138kPa (20mesh) 689kPa 20.36 to 63.51 20M 20F A7 FPSR2203M3F20 90.40
138kPa (30mesh) 689kPa 4.28 to 18.81 20M 20F A7 FPSR2203M3F30 90.40
138kPa (40mesh) 689kPa 0.45 to 3.6 20M 20F A7 FPSR2203M3F40 90.40
20 mesh screen (black) A7 FPSR220SCREEN 17.75
30 mesh screen (green) A7 FPSR230SCREEN 17.75
40 mesh screen (grey) A7 FPSR240SCREEN 17.75
The pressure regulator shall maintain the predetermined operating pressure provided that the inlet pressure is at least 34 kPa above the
expected outlet pressure, with flows up to 41.63lpm but not exceeding the maximum inlet pressure as shown above.
Higher flows require additional inlet pressure to engage the regulator. Where flows are greater than 41.63lpm, the inlet pressure should be at
least 62 kPa above the expected outlet pressure but not exceeding the maximum inlet pressure as shown above.

FPSR2153M3F20
FPSRXXXSCREEN
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION DISC
CODE
LIST
PRICE
PIVOT CO
M
PO
N
EN
TS
19
Images are a guide only and may not represent shipped goods List Prices do not include GST 10%
2025 Mechanical Catalogue Price List
PIVOT COMPONENTS
HOSE
HS3RA Senninger Dropper Hose 19mm x 76m Black A7 810.00
HRDH1976BL Dropper Hose 19mm x 76m Blue A7 605.00
HRDH1976RD Dropper Hose 19mm x 76m Red A7 605.00
6072008120 Hose 3/4” ID Blue Premium Per Roll IC1 370.00
ADAPTORS & FITTINGS
FTA3F3B 20mm Female x 20mm Hose Adaptor A7 3.55
FTA3B3B 20mm Barb x 20mm Barb Hose Adaptor A7 3.25
FTA3M3B 20mm Male x 20mm Hose Adaptor A7 2.46
FTA3M3BUP3NZ 20mm Male x 20mm Hose Barb Adaptor with UP3
nozzle holders (nozzles sold separately) A7 7.65
FTN33 20mm NPT Gooseneck Nipple A7 2.73
FTP3 20mm NPT Plug A7 2.87
HS3RA

HSC4OET
HSCTOET386
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION DISC
CODE
LIST
PRICE
21
PIVOT CO
M
PO
N
EN
TS
Images are a guide only and may not represent shipped goods List Prices do not include GST 10%
2025 Mechanical Catalogue Price List
PIVOT COMPONENTS
BALL VALVE
FTV3F3M Shutoff Ball Valve, 20mm NPT Female x 20mm
NPT Male A7 25.70
PRESSURE DROPS
PRESDRP30FP Pressure Drop with 0-206 kPa gauge,
20mm F NPT inlet/outlet Freeze Proof A7 367.00
PRESDRP60FP Pressure Drop with 0-413 kPa gauge,
20mm F NPT inlet/outlet Freeze Proof A7 367.00
PRESDRP30B Pressure Drop with 0-206 kPa gauge,
20mm F NPT inlet/outlet A7 389.00
PRESDRP60B Pressure Drop with 0-413 kPa gauge,
20mm F NPT inlet/outlet A7 367.00
PRESDRP30FP
FTV3F3M
PRESDRP30B